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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 12th round, Match #79

Friday, 05.12.2015, 14:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 1°C. Spectators: 1500

«Vorskla» Poltava

0 : 2

«Zoria» Luhansk

31 Bohush Stanislav
3 Siminin Serhii
4 Dallku Armend
6 Skliar Oleksandr
7 Gromov Artem
11 Shynder Anton
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr
23 Sapai Vadym
30 Bartulovich Mladen
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
77 Tursunov Sanzhar

Substitutes
12 Nepogodov Dmytro
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
20 Kvasnyi Mykola
24 Barannik Oleh
34 Tkachuk Yevhenii
39 Kovpak Olexandr
40 Perduta Ihor

30 Shevchenko Mykyta
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
24 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
3 Sivakou Mikhail
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta
10 Lipartia Jaba
5 Hordiienko Artem
18 Malynovskii Ruslan
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
34 Petriak Ivan
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

Substitutes
91 Levchenko Ihor
16 Yarmash Grygoriy
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko
23 Doroshenko Kyrylo
29 Totovytskyi Andrii

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Alokhin Ihor
Assistant 2:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
4th Official:
Vaks Yurii
Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr

Delegate:
Prozorovskyi Mykhailo
Security Officer:
Dziuba Mykhailo
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 12th round, Match #79
Friday, 05.12.2015, 14:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 1°C. Spectators: 1500

«Vorskla» Poltava 0 : 2 «Zoria» Luhansk
35' 5 Hordiienko Artem

54' 28 Budkivskyi Pylyp
30 Bartulovich Mladen

24 Barannik Oleh 68'

70' 39 Opanasenko Ievgen

3 Siminin Serhii 73'

74' 5 Hordiienko Artem

76' 34 Petriak Ivan
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko

6 Skliar Oleksandr
39 Kovpak Olexandr 78'

83' 10 Lipartia Jaba
16 Yarmash Grygoriy

89' 6 Kamenyuka Mykyta
23 Doroshenko Kyrylo

90+2' 30 Shevchenko Mykyta
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